

SPLK-1003 Dumps

Splunk Enterprise Certified Admin

<https://www.certleader.com/SPLK-1003-dumps.html>



NEW QUESTION 1

The universal forwarder has which capabilities when sending data? (Select all that apply.)

- A. Sending alerts
- B. Compressing data
- C. Obfuscating/hiding data
- D. Indexer acknowledgement

Answer: D

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Forwarding/Typesofforwarders>

NEW QUESTION 2

In which Splunk configuration is the SEDCMD used?

- A. props.conf
- B. inputs.conf
- C. indexes.conf
- D. transforms.conf

Answer: A

Explanation:

Reference: <https://answers.splunk.com/answers/212128/why-sedcmd-configured-in-propsconf-is-working-duri.html>

NEW QUESTION 3

Which Splunk component consolidates the individual results and prepares reports in a distributed environment?

- A. Indexers
- B. Forwarder
- C. Search head
- D. Search peers

Answer: A

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Indexer/Advancedindexingstrategy>

NEW QUESTION 4

Which Splunk component distributes apps and certain other configuration updates to search head cluster members?

- A. Deployer
- B. Cluster master
- C. Deployment server
- D. Search head cluster master

Answer: A

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/DistSearch/PropagateSHCconfigurationchanges>

NEW QUESTION 5

Where should apps be located on the deployment server that the clients pull from?

- A. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/apps
- B. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/search
- C. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/master-apps
- D. \$SPLUNK_HOME/etc/deployment-apps

Answer: A

Explanation:

Reference: <https://answers.splunk.com/answers/371099/how-to-configure-deployment-apps-to-push-to-client.html>

NEW QUESTION 6

When configuring monitor inputs with whitelists or blacklists, what is the supported method of filtering the lists?

- A. Slash notation
- B. Regular expression
- C. Irregular expression
- D. Wildcard-only expression

Answer: B

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Updating/Filterclients>

NEW QUESTION 7

What is required when adding a native user to Splunk? (Select all that apply.)

- A. Password
- B. Username
- C. Full Name
- D. Default app

Answer: CD

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Security/Addandeditusers>

NEW QUESTION 8

Which optional configuration setting in inputs.conf allows you to selectively forward the data to specific indexer(s)?

- A. _TCP_ROUTING
- B. _INDEXER_LIST
- C. _INDEXER_GROUP
- D. _INDEXER_ROUTING

Answer: A

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Data/Monitorfilesanddirectorieswithinputs.conf>

NEW QUESTION 9

Which Splunk forwarder type allows parsing of data before forwarding to an indexer?

- A. Universal forwarder
- B. Parsing forwarder
- C. Heavy forwarder
- D. Advanced forwarder

Answer: C

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/SplunkCloud/7.2.6/Forwarding/Typesofforwarders>

NEW QUESTION 10

Which of the following statements describe deployment management? (Select all that apply.)

- A. Requires an Enterprise license.
- B. Is responsible for sending apps to forwarders.
- C. Once used, is the only way to manage forwarders.
- D. Can automatically restart the host OS running the forwarder.

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 10

Within props.conf, which stanzas are valid for data modification? (Select all that apply.)

- A. Host
- B. Server
- C. Source
- D. Sourcetype

Answer: CD

Explanation:

Reference: <https://answers.splunk.com/answers/3687/host-stanza-in-props-conf-not-being-honored-for-udp-514-data-sources.html>

NEW QUESTION 13

Which of the following enables compression for universal forwarders in outputs.conf?

- A. [udpout:mysplunk_indexer11] compression=true
- B. [tcpout] defaultGroup=my_indexers compressed=true
- C. /opt/splunkforwarder/bin/splunk enable compression
- D. [tcpout:my_indexers] server=mysplunk_indexer1:9997, mysplunk_indexer2:9997 decompression=false

Answer: B

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Admin/Outputsconf>

NEW QUESTION 14

Which of the following statements apply to directory inputs? (Select all that apply.)

- A. All discovered text files are consumed.
- B. Compressed files are ignored by default.
- C. Splunk recursively traverses through the directory structure.
- D. When adding new log files to a monitored directory, the forwarder must be restarted to take them into account.

Answer: C

Explanation:

Reference: <https://answers.splunk.com/answers/133875/recursive-monitoring-of-directories.html>

NEW QUESTION 16

Which of the following is a valid distributed search group?

- A. [distributedSearch:Paris] default = false servers = server1, server2
- B. [searchGroup:Paris] default = false servers = server1:8089, server2:8089
- C. [searchGroup:Paris] default = false servers = server1:9997, server2:9997
- D. [distributedSearch:Paris] default = false servers = server1:8089; server2:8089

Answer: D

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/DistSearch/Distributedsearchgroups>

NEW QUESTION 18

Which option accurately describes the purpose of the HTTP Event Collector (HEC)?

- A. A token-based HTTP input that is secure and scalable and that requires the use of forwarders.
- B. A token-based HTTP input that is secure and scalable and that does not require the use of forwarders.
- C. An agent-based HTTP input that is secure and scalable and that does not require the use of forwarders.
- D. A token-based HTTP input that is insecure and non-scalable and that does not require the use of forwarders.

Answer: B

Explanation:

Reference: <http://dev.splunk.com/view/event-collector/SP-CAAAE6M>

NEW QUESTION 20

What are the required stanza attributes when configuring the transforms.conf to manipulate or remove events?

- A. REGEX, DEST, FORMAT
- B. REGEX, SRC_KEY, FORMAT
- C. REGEX, DEST_KEY, FORMAT
- D. REGEX, DEST_KEY, FORMATTING

Answer: C

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/Admin/Transformsconf>

NEW QUESTION 24

What hardware attribute would you need to be changed to increase the number of simultaneous searches (ad-hoc and scheduled) on a single search head?

- A. Disk
- B. CPUs
- C. Memory
- D. Network interface cards

Answer: B

Explanation:

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/7.3.1/DistSearch/SHCarchitecture>

NEW QUESTION 26

.....

Thank You for Trying Our Product

* 100% Pass or Money Back

All our products come with a 90-day Money Back Guarantee.

* One year free update

You can enjoy free update one year. 24x7 online support.

* Trusted by Millions

We currently serve more than 30,000,000 customers.

* Shop Securely

All transactions are protected by VeriSign!

100% Pass Your SPLK-1003 Exam with Our Prep Materials Via below:

<https://www.certleader.com/SPLK-1003-dumps.html>